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ST PIERS COLLEGE STUDENT HOLIDAY  
DATES 2024 – 2025 

 
 

Autumn Term 2024 – Term 1 

Tuesday 10 September 2024           Day students, Weekly & Termly Boarding students start College 
Friday 25 October 2024   Break for half term – students finish at 12.30 
 

HALF TERM 
  

Autumn Term 2024 – Term 2 
Tuesday 5 November 2024               Day, Weekly Boarders & Termly Boarding students start College 
 
Friday 20 December 2024 Break for end of term – students finish at 12.30 

 
 
      CHRISTMAS BREAK 
Spring Term 2025 – Term 3 
Monday 6 January 2025 Day, Weekly Boarders & Termly Boarding students start College 
Friday 14 February 2025 Break for half term – students finish at 12.30 

 
 

HALF TERM 
Spring Term 2025 – Term 4 
Monday 24 February 2025 Day, Weekly Boarders & Termly Boarding students start College 
 
Friday 4 April 2025 Break for end of term – students finish at 12.30 
 
 
         EASTER BREAK 
Summer Term 2025 – Term 5 
Wednesday 23 April 2025                 Day, Weekly Boarders & Termly Boarding students start College 
 
Monday 5 May 2025 May Day Bank Holiday 
Friday 23 May 2025 Break for half term – students finish at 12.30 

 
 

    WHITSUN 
 

Summer Term 2025 – Term 6 
Monday 9 June 2025             Day, Weekly Boarders & Termly Boarding students start College 
Friday 25 July 2025  Break for end of term – students finish at 12.30 

 

 


